

प्रमाणित किया जाता है-
कि इस मापी प्रकृति में दफा
हुआ कुल-100 (एक सौ) पन्ना
मात्र है, जिसे सहायक अभियंता,
ग्राफिक वि०, पॉद के
नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

११/११

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रयत्न, भुवना
११/११

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

भुवना DIVISION
पॉद SUB-DIVISION
MMGSY अन्तर्गत T03 से
जाऊँ।

Measurement Book

No. 1270

Name of officer सहायक अभियंता
ग्राफिक वि०, पॉद
Date of first entry
Date of last entry

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1 st	on A/c Bill			
Name of work - Const ⁿ of Road from TDS to Naumun under mngs (SC).					
Contractor Name - Priyankaran Kumar Singh.					
Vill - Savda, P.O. - Risiyap, Dist - Aurangabad, Bihar.					
Agreement No. - SBD-05/2019-20					
Accepted Date - 10.7.2019					
Agreement value - Con. set - Rs. 7927705 = 00					
main cost - Rs. 623911 = 00					
Total = <u><u>Rs. 8551616 = 00</u></u>					
Date of Issue Work order - 03-07-2019					
Intended Date of completion - 02-07-2020					
Date of Entry - 05-07-2019					
<u>Measurement Details</u>					
1) setting out with Benchmark Reference					
Benchmark, Reference Pillars, - do					
- do - comp all job.					
					1.50 Km
2) clearing and grubbing road land					
including uprooting with vegetation,					
grass, shrubs - do - do - Job.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) 600mm equilateral triag/ - 4 Nos					
② R. 6423.59 / Nos. —					R. 25694.00
(ii) 600mm circular - 2 Nos					
② R. 9682.72 / Nos. —					R. 19365.00
(iii) 600x450 mm rectangular - 4 Nos					
② R. 5928.66 / Nos. —					R. 23715.00
(iv) 900mm side octagon - 2 Nos					
② R. 11240.61 / Nos. —					R. 22481.20
<u>23</u> <u>14</u> R.C.C. M-15 grade K.m Stone					
- do - do - Job					
Aty vide TMB Page (37) item (23)					
(i) ordinary K.m. Stone					
3 Nos. ② R. 2528.71 / Nos. —					R. 7586.00
(ii) 200mm Stone -					
6 Nos. ② R. 693.53 / Nos. —					R. 4161.00
<u>24</u> <u>16</u> Providing & fixing of typical					
mm G.S. information sign - do -					
Aty vide TMB Page (37) item (24)					
3 Nos. ② R. 12472.67 / Nos. —					R. 37418.00
<u>25</u> <u>17</u> Providing and laying Horti-therma					
plastic painting lines on B.T. Surface					
- do - do - all carp Job					
Aty vide vide TMB Page (38) item (25)					
250m ² ② R. 840.40 / m ² —					R. 210100.00

Continuation

Continuation